
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

95
11
94
31
9
36
44
2
22

Name

Nikola Gajiæ
Ðorðe Rakiæ
Nikola Kišprdilov
Dragan Miškoviæ
Bata Popoviæ
Uroš Živkoviæ
Aleksandar  Voštiniæ
Vitomir Petroviæ
Ðorðe Mitiæ

Klub SAS

Cotton
Moto Stars
Alfa
Vitalon Group
Mimoto Bel
Dijamant AMK
Divlji AMKK
Dijamant AMK
Dijamant AMK

Class

SP 125
SP 125
SP 125
SP 125
SP 125
SP 125
SP 125
SP 125
SP 125

Marka

Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia

Best Tm

1:17.116
1:19.257
1:19.553
1:20.026
1:20.968
1:22.062
1:26.539
1:29.414
1:29.620

Gap

2.141
0.296
0.473
0.942
1.094
4.477
2.875
0.206

Diff

2.141
2.437
2.910
3.852
4.946
9.423
12.298
12.504

In Lap

6
6
4
7
6
7
6
7
4

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Moto Association of Serbia

Vrsac 2015

RR

WarmUp 125 SP

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:58:47

Aerodrom Vršac 2.410 Km

5/31/2015 08:55 AM

Moto Savez Srbije

Hrono Tim MSS


